
PH 0761-2407326. Website- htp: www.gmhcollege.org. in, Emait. hegmhhsgpgcjab@mp.gov.in. Principal3303@gmail.com 
Aftet/ 2025 

2"S3 

https://www.mptenders.gov.in 
https://www.mptenders.gov.in 

Title & Work Description 

11 

Tender Reference Number 

Tender ID 

Tender Fee (In Rs.) 
FMD (In Rs.) 

10 Bid Submission End 

Publish Date & Time 
Document Download/Sale Start (Date & Time) 
Document Download/Sale iEnd (Date & Time) 

Bid Submission Start (Date & Time) 
(Date & Time) 

fAfdT 

Bid Opening (Date & Time) 

deye f-is 29 03.2025 

PM USHA LAB EQUIPMENT 
Supply of' Lab Equipment 
PMUSHA/3303/LAB_02 

2025 IED 411863 I 
2500+590GST=3090/ 
I50000/ 
29-03-2025, 10:30:00 AM 
29-03-2025, 11:00:00 AM 
19-04-2025, 05:00:00 PM 
29-03-2025, 11:00:00 AM 

19-04-2025, 05:00:00 PM 
21-04-2025, 12:00:00 PM 

udye Iy482002 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

